
UEFA Champions League 2023-24
LAST 16, 2ND LEG – MAR 5 CL form W D L

Form
Goals for / against

Passes
Corners

Possession

7 / 4 11 / 8

REAL SOCIEDAD v PSG
Anoeta Stadium

First leg result: 0-2
Head-to-head

Drawn 0Won 0 Won 1

0 on target 6

273
7
42%
8
Total shots / Shots on target

494
9

58%
14

First leg statistics

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images © GRAPHIC NEWS

*All competitions.
Data as of Mar 2

TRANSFER REQUEST
Kylian Mbappé (right) is set to join
Real Madrid next season. PSG striker has
scored 44 goals in Champions League,
but is yet to hoist elusive trophy –
lost to Bayern in 2020 final
PSG: All-time top goalscorers*
Kylian Mbappé
Edinson Cavani
Zlatan Ibrahimovic
Neymar
Pedro Miguel Pauleta

293 matches
301
180
173
211

156
118
109

200
244


